Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material

Other functions

Leg material
Filling

Manufacturer
SKU

Bigsofa - Biarritz

318

133

85

40

Non pull-out
Beige

Beige
Microfiber
LED

Plastic

€759.00

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base

Castello
6926-B-36455925LK




